
The Edgartown School provides bus transportation to all students living in Edgartown 
1.5 miles or more from the school.  If you would like your child to take the bus to or from 
school, contact the transportation department.   

The Island-Wide Transportation Manager is Marc Rivers.  His contact information is 
508-693-1033 x253 or mrivers@mvyps.org. 

Here are the bus runs for the Edgartown School.  It is advisable to be at the stop 5 to 10 
minutes before the bus is scheduled to arrive.  Bus times can vary depending on traffic 
and the number of students riding that day.  

Kindergarten students must have an adult meet the bus in the afternoon or the student 
will be brought back to the school.   

A Edgartown School oferece transporte de ônibus para todos os alunos que moram em 
Edgartown a 2,4 km ou mais da escola. Se você gostaria que seu filho pegasse o 
ônibus para ir ou voltar da escola, entre em contato com o departamento de transporte. 

O gerente de transporte para toda a ilha é Marc Rivers. Suas informações de contato 
são 508-693-1033 x253 ou mrivers@mvyps.org. 

 

Aqui estão as passagens de ônibus para a Edgartown School. É aconselhável estar na 
parada 5 a 10 minutos antes da hora marcada para a chegada do ônibus. Os horários 
dos ônibus podem variar dependendo do tráfego e do número de alunos viajando 
naquele dia. 

Os alunos do jardim de infância devem ter um adulto para pegar o ônibus à tarde ou o 
aluno será levado de volta à escola. 

 



BUS # 3 - Katama Bus Route 
Morning Run 

 
Main Roads Traveled: 
Edg/VH Road, Meshaket Road, Road to the Plains, Meetinghouse Way, Herring Creek Road, Crocker 
Drive, Katama Road, Cooke Street, Edg/WT Road  

 
Stop    Approximate Time  Approximate Time  
    K-3rd grade     4th -8th grade   
Leave High School  8:35    7:35 
Coffins Field   8:40    7:40 
Oyster Watcha   8:42    7:42 
Bold Meadow   8:45    7:45 
Metcalf    8:45    7:45 
Codman Springs/Meetinghouse 8:47    7:47 
Bennett Way   8:48    7:48 
Hye Road   8:48    7:48 
Island Grove   8:50    7:50 
School House Lane  8:52    7:52 
Prada Way   8:54    7:54 
Slough Cove Entrance  8:59    7:59 
Martha’s Way   9:03    8:03 
Mercier Way   9:04    8:04 
Knoll Drive   9:05    8:05 
Edgartown School  9:10    8:10 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
10/1/2020 



BUS #3 - Katama Bus Route 
Afternoon Run 

 
Main Roads Traveled:  
Edg/WT Road, Cooke Street, Pease Point Way South, Katama Road, Crocker Drive, Herring Creek, Slough 
Cove, Meetinghouse Way, Road to the Plains, Meshaket Road, Edg/WT Road  

 
 
Stop    Approximate Time  Approximate Time  
    K-3rd grade     4th -8th grade   
Leave Edgartown School 1:50    2:50 
Mercier Way      
Martha’s Way      
Slough Cove Entrance  
Crafts Field       
Prada Way      
Schoolhouse Lane        
Island Grove          
Hye Road 
379 Edg/WT Road      
Codman Springs/Meetinghouse   
Metcalf Drive      
Bold Meadow 
Watcha Path       
Oyster Watcha  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
10/1/2020     



BUS #1 - Edgartown/Vineyard Haven Road Bus Stop 
Morning Run  

 
 

Main Roads Traveled: 
Edg/VH Rd, Pilgrim Rd, The Boulevard, 21st St North, Edg/VH Rd.  

 
Stop    Approximate Time  Approximate Time  
    K-3rd grade     4th -8th grade  
Dodger’s Hole   8:30    7:30 
Briarwood Road   8:31    7:31 
Smith Hollow (main)  8:33    7:33 
Smith Hollow (2nd)  8:34    7:34 
21st Street South  8:35    7:35 
16th Street South  8:36    7:36 
14th Street South  8:37    7:37 
12th Street South  8:38    7:38 
13th Street - Blvd  8:40    7:40 
Weeks Lane - Blvd  8:40    7:40 
Anthier’s Lane - Blvd  8:40    7:40 
Tower Lane – Blvd  8:40    7:40 
19th Street North  8:45    7:45 
Weeks Lane   8:46    7:46 
Anthier’s Lane   8:47    7:47 
13th Street North  8:48    7:48 
9th Street North   8:49    7:49 
Bachelder Ave    8:50    7:50 
Dodger’s Hole   8:51    7:51 
Windsor Drive   8:52    7:52 
Briarwood Drive  8:53     7:53 
Smith Hollow (Main)   8:54    7:54 
Smith Hollow (2nd)   8:55    7:55 
18th Street South  8:55    7:55 
16th Street South  8:56    7:56 
14th Street South  8:57    7:57 
10th Street South  8:58    7:58 
Elmer’s Way   8:58    7:58 
Holley Bear Lane  8:59    7:59 
Edgartown School  9:07    8:07 
 
10/1/2020 



BUS #1 - Edgartown/Vineyard Haven Road Bus Stop 
Afternoon Run 

 
Main Roads Traveled:  
Edg/VH Road 

 
Stop    Approximate Time  Approximate Time  
    K-3rd grade     4th -8th grade  
Leave School   1:50    2:50 
19th Street North   
Weeks Lane  
Anthier’s Lane 
13th Street North 
12th Street North 
9th Street North 
7th Street North 
Smith Hollow (Main) 
Bachelder Ave 
YMCA 
MVRHS (Sometimes) 
Dodger’s Hole 
Windsor Drive 
Briarwood Drive 
10th Street 
Elmer’s Way 
Holley Bear Lane 
Smith Hollow (Main) 
Smith Hollow (2nd)  
Edgartown School  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
10/1/2020 


